
Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJA Markaz
on

Saturday 08 June 2013
at

St Joseph

ASJA Markaz won by 15 runs

scored by Sameer Hoosaney

Team Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin )
Score 77 for 8
Overs 11.3

Players Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed
Fareed Joey Hosein
Nadeem Mohammed
Reyaz Ali Khan
Saleem Jamal Mohammed
Randy Baliram
Saif Shahid Mohammed
Kishan Baliram
Farzan Ali

Team ASJA Markaz
Score 92 for 6
Overs 12.0

Players Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
Arshad F. Khan
Aamir F. Khan
Travis Karim (ASJA )
Sayeed Ali ( Asja)
Faaiq Mohammed
Nazad Ali
Athir F. Khan
Faleel Ali (asja)
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJA Markaz Sat 08-Jun-2013

ASJA Markaz INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: ASJA Markaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) .2..22.... b Randy Baliram 6 10 7 7 3 30% 60.0

2 Arshad F. Khan .21.21. c Kishan Baliram  b Reyaz Ali
Khan

6 7 8 3 2 2 57% 85.7

3 Aamir F. Khan (LHB) .4.22.26. b Randy Baliram 16 9 9 4 3 1 1 56% 177.8

4 Travis Karim (ASJA ) ..21.12.1.1..2.2.2.1. c Nadeem Mohammed  b Qadeer
Yusuf Mohammed

15 21 25 9 5 5 57% 71.4

5 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) ..1...1...12. b Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed 5 13 17 6 3 1 54% 38.5

6 Faaiq Mohammed 42112112 not out 14 8 10 4 3 1 100% 175.0

7 Nazad Ali (LHB) 42... run out (Saif Shahid Mohammed) 6 5 1 3 1 1 40% 120.0

8 Athir F. Khan (LHB) .1 not out 1 2 0 1 100% 50.0

9 Faleel Ali (asja)

10

11

12.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 23  (13wd  3nb  3lb  4b) TOTAL 92 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Adrian Ali ( ASJA )

2.4

14

2

20

Arshad F. Khan

3.1

6

3

38

Aamir F. Khan

4.6

18

4

66

Travis Karim
(ASJA )

9.1

28

5

77

Sayeed Ali ( Asja)

9.6

11

6

84

Nazad Ali

10.6

7

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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1 2 9 1 4.50Nadeem
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W
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R
W
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NB

7
1
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13
1

2

2 24 2 2 2 12.00Randy Baliram

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Reyaz Ali

Khan
R
W

WD
NB

4

2

7
2 13 2 6.50Farzan Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Saif Shahid

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6

4
1

1 11 4 1 11.00Kishan
Baliram

R
W

WD
NB

9
2
2 1 11 2 2 11.00Qadeer Yusuf

Mohammed
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJA Markaz Sat 08-Jun-2013

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( DeVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: ASJA Markaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed (LHB)

2..1..214.. run out (Aamir F. Khan) 10 11 8 5 2 2 1 55% 90.9

2 Fareed Joey Hosein 22212.11.2...4242. b Faleel Ali (asja) 25 18 29 6 3 7 2 67% 138.9

3 Nadeem Mohammed .1....... lbw  b Nazad Ali 1 9 6 7 1 22% 11.1

4 Reyaz Ali Khan (LHB) .22.1..2.......1. run out (Sayeed Ali ( Asja)) 8 17 15 11 2 3 35% 47.1

5 Saleem Jamal
Mohammed

242. run out (Faaiq Mohammed) 8 4 1 1 2 1 75% 200.0

6 Randy Baliram . c Adrian Ali ( ASJA )  b Aamir F.
Khan

0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Saif Shahid
Mohammed (LHB)

.1...2. b Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) 3 7 6 4 1 1 43% 42.9

8 Kishan Baliram 1. b Aamir F. Khan 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Farzan Ali (LHB)

10

11

11.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 21  (15wd  0nb  2lb  4b) TOTAL 77 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Qadeer Yusuf
Mohammed

2.3

23

2

29

Nadeem
Mohammed

4.3

6

3

61

Fareed Joey
Hosein

8.6

32

4

61

Reyaz Ali Khan

9.1

0

5

69

Saleem Jamal
Mohammed

9.5

8

6

69

Randy Baliram

10.1

0

7

74

Kishan Baliram

10.6

5

8

77

Saif Shahid
Mohammed

11.3

3

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJA Markaz Sat 08-Jun-2013

ASJA Markaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Nadeem Mohammed . 2 . . 2 2 

2 11 0 Saleem Jamal . 2 1 . . 1wd 1wd . 

3 20 1 Randy Baliram . 2 1 W 1wd . 1wd 4 

4 23 2 Reyaz Ali Khan W . . 2 1 . 

5 38 3 Randy Baliram . 1 2 1nb-2 . 1nb-2 6 W 

6 45 3 Farzan Ali 2 1wd 1lb . . 1wd 1 1 

7 49 3 Saif Shahid . 1 . . 2by 1 

8 53 3 Nadeem Mohammed 1wd . 1lb . . 2 . 

9 66 3 Kishan Baliram 2by 1 2 1nb 2 . 3wd 1wd 1 

10 77 5 Qadeer Yusuf W 1wd 4 2 1 2 1wd W 

11 84 6 Farzan Ali 1 4 2 . . W 

12 92 6 Saleem Jamal 2 1 1lb 1 1 2 

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) vs ASJA Markaz Sat 08-Jun-2013

Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo Martin ) INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Athir F. Khan 1wd 2 . 1lb 2 2 3wd 2 

2 18 0 Faleel Ali (asja) 1 1 . . 2 1 

3 26 1 Aamir F. Khan 1wd 4 . W . 1 2 

4 28 1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) . 2by . . . . 

5 33 2 Nazad Ali . 1 W . 2 2 

6 41 2 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) 3wd 1 1wd . 1 . 2 . 

7 45 2 Travis Karim (ASJA ) . . 2 . 2by . 

8 60 2 Faaiq Mohammed 1wd . . 1wd 4 1wd 2 4 2 

9 61 3 Faleel Ali (asja) . . . . 1 W 

10 69 5 Nazad Ali W 2 4 2 W . 

11 74 7 Aamir F. Khan W 1wd 1 1wd 1 . 1lb W 

12 77 8 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) . 1wd 2 W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Fareed Joey Hosein Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 25 18 29 2 138.9 66.7%

2 Aamir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 16 9 9 1 1 177.8 55.6%

3 Travis Karim (ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 15 20 25 75.0 55.0%

4 Faaiq Mohammed ASJA Markaz 14 8 10 1 175.0 100.0% 1

5 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 10 11 8 1 90.9 54.5%

6 Saleem Jamal Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 8 4 1 1 200.0 75.0%

7 Reyaz Ali Khan Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 8 17 15 47.1 35.3%

8 Nazad Ali ASJA Markaz 6 5 1 1 120.0 40.0%

9 Arshad F. Khan ASJA Markaz 6 7 8 85.7 57.1%

10 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 6 10 7 60.0 30.0%

11 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) ASJA Markaz 5 13 17 38.5 53.8%

12 Saif Shahid Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 3 7 6 42.9 42.9%

13 Kishan Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

14 Athir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 1 2 50.0 100.0% 1

15 Nadeem Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 9 6 11.1 22.2%

16 Randy Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 2 11 1.0 8 2 11.00 5.50 4.00

2 Aamir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 2 12 2.0 15 3 6.00 6.00 7.50

3 Randy Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 2 24 2.0 16 2 2 12.00 12.00 8.00

4 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 1 3 1.3 1 10 1 2.25 3.00 10.00

5 Reyaz Ali Khan Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

6 Faleel Ali (asja) ASJA Markaz 1 6 2.0 12 3.00 6.00 12.00

7 Nazad Ali ASJA Markaz 1 13 2.0 12 6.50 13.00 12.00

8 Saif Shahid Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 2 1.0 6 2.00

9 Travis Karim (ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 2 1.0 6 2.00

10 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) ASJA Markaz 8 1.0 8 4 8.00

11 Kishan Baliram Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 11 1.0 9 4 1 11.00

12 Nadeem Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 9 2.0 13 1 4.50

13 Athir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 12 1.0 8 4 12.00

14 Saleem Jamal Mohammed Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 12 2.0 14 2 6.00

15 Farzan Ali Masjid Da- Watil Haqq ( Deigo 13 2.0 14 2 6.50

16 Faaiq Mohammed ASJA Markaz 15 1.0 9 3 15.00
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ASJA MARKAZ Batting (MASJID DA- WATIL HAQQ ( DEIGO MARTIN ) Bowling)

MASJID DA- WATIL HAQQ ( DEIGO MARTIN ) Batting (ASJA MARKAZ Bowling)
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Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 10

0s 7
1s
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.3
Maiden 1

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 2.3

Arshad F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 7

0s 3
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 85.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aamir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 9

0s 4
1s
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1

SR 177.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Travis Karim (ASJA )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 21

0s 9
1s 5
2s 5
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 71.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Sayeed Ali ( Asja)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 13

0s 6
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 38.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Faaiq Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 8

0s
1s 4
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 175.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 15.0
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Nazad Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 5

0s 3
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 120.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Athir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Faleel Ali (asja)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0
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Qadeer Yusuf Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 90.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Fareed Joey Hosein
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 18

0s 6
1s 3
2s 7
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 138.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nadeem Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 9

0s 7
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 11.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Reyaz Ali Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 17

0s 11
1s 2
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 47.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Saleem Jamal Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 4

0s 1
1s
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Randy Baliram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball 2

Econ. 12.0
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Saif Shahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 7

0s 4
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 42.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Kishan Baliram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.0

Farzan Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.5


